We reserve the right to change the specification without prior notice. www.adsens.net
Circular ConnectorSERIES
Unit:mm
543
1:Brown
2:N/C(NO connect)
3:Blue
4:Black

SPECIFICATION
M123R/M124R/M125R M123RL/M124RL/M125RL
ORDERING INFORMATION
DIMENSIONS
CABLE LENGTH
CABLE MATERIAL
CONNECTOR SERIES
TYPE OF CONNECTOR
2M: 2-Meters (78.7”)
5M: 5-Meters (196.9”)
10M: 10-Meters (393.7”)
PVC: ø 5 PVC cable (Grey)
PUR: ø 5 PUR cable (Black)
R: Female, straight socket
RL: Female, angle socket
M123: M12 3-pin connector
M124: M12 4-pin connector
M125: M12 5-pin connector
1 2
34
5
1 2
34
5
1 2
34
5